

# TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(20)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (MILE 1-15 CULVERT REPLACEMENT)

State: AK	Opened at: VANCOUVER WA
County: DENALI BOROUGH	By: BARBARA ALLEN
DENALI NATIONAL PARK AND PRESERVE	Date: 03/31/05

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Title: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contract Awarded to: Twin Peaks Construction, Inc Date: 5-4-2005

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION BOX 70 ANCHOR POINT, AK 99556-0070	1,603,036.00	
GREAT NORTHWEST INC PO BOX 74646 FAIRBANKS, AK 99707	1,640,000.00	
INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI 12050 INDUSTRY WAY, UNIT 0-1 ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	1,687,040.00	
PRUHS CORPORATION 2193 VIKING DRIVE ANCHORAGE, AK 99501	1,864,150.00	
BRICE INCORPORATED 3200 SHELL STREET PO BOX 70668 FAIRBANKS, AK 99707	1,952,547.00	
TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC PO BOX 298990 WASILLA, AK 99629	2,223,984.75	
Engineer's Estimate	1,149,795.00	

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/01/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(20)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (MILE 1-15 CULVERT REPLACEMENT)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	ALL	87,000.00	87,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		70,235.00	70,235.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		97,000.00	97,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		314,000.00	314,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		100,000.00	100,000.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		63,360.00	63,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		123,000.00	123,000.00
15215-3000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	6	2,900.00	17,400.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		3,200.00	19,200.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		9,000.00	54,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		7,200.00	43,200.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3,533.00	21,198.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		9,900.00	59,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	15,000.00
15217-1000	HOOR	SURVEY AND STAKING, MISCELLANEOUS			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	40	217.00	8,680.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		320.00	12,800.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		130.00	5,200.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		300.00	12,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		277.00	11,080.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		396.00	15,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	8,000.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	ALL	64,000.00	64,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		15,500.00	15,500.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		50,000.00	50,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		70,000.00	70,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		66,015.00	66,015.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		95,040.00	95,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	ALL	3,500.00	3,500.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		1,000.00	1,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		1,000.00	1,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		500.00	500.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		4,368.00	4,368.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		10,560.00	10,560.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/01/20

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(20)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (MILE 1-15 CULVERT REPLACEMENT)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	550	9.00	4,950.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		8.00	4,400.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		11.00	6,050.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		14.00	7,700.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		5.30	2,915.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		22.29	12,259.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	5,500.00
15705-0700	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY 30-INCH CULVERT PIPE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	260	193.00	50,180.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		145.00	37,700.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		150.00	39,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		275.00	71,500.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		199.00	51,740.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		158.62	41,241.20
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	10,400.00
15705-0800	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY 36-INCH CULVERT PIPE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	180	246.00	44,280.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		150.00	27,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		150.00	27,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		285.00	51,300.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		202.00	36,360.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		193.14	34,765.20
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	8,100.00
15705-1300	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	220	26.00	5,720.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		65.00	14,300.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		60.00	13,200.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		30.00	6,600.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		97.00	21,340.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		264.00	58,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	8,800.00
15706-0300	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SANDBAGS			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	220	29.00	6,380.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		33.00	7,260.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		20.00	4,400.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		15.00	3,300.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		5.30	1,166.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		77.64	17,080.80
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	4,400.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/01/20

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(20)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (MILE 1-15 CULVERT REPLACEMENT)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20103-0000	SQYD	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	55	46.00	2,530.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		14.00	770.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		26.00	1,430.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		22.00	1,210.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		7.00	385.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		36.00	1,980.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	1,375.00
20301-1200	EACH	REMOVAL OF HEADWALLS			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	10	1,224.00	12,240.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		5,000.00	50,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		1,800.00	18,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		3,300.00	33,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3,215.00	32,150.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		2,541.00	25,410.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	50,000.00
20301-1900	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERTS			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	7	813.00	5,691.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		4,600.00	32,200.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		4,000.00	28,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		6,000.00	42,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		5,159.00	36,113.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		5,515.71	38,609.97
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	70,000.00
20401-0000	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	375	11.00	4,125.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		13.00	4,875.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		60.00	22,500.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		29.00	10,875.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		7.00	2,625.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		15.21	5,703.75
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	11,250.00
25302-2000	CUYD	GABIONS, POLYVINYL CHLORIDE COATED			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	300	143.00	42,900.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		300.00	90,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		475.00	142,500.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		360.00	108,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		179.00	53,700.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		492.82	147,846.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	24,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/01/20

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(20)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (MILE 1-15 CULVERT REPLACEMENT)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25305-2000	SQYD	REJET MATTRESS, POLYVINYL CHLORIDE COATED			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	135	60.00	8,100.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		165.00	22,275.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		140.00	18,900.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		225.00	30,375.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		78.00	10,530.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		107.55	14,519.25
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	6,750.00
30802-1000	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 1			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	650	35.00	22,750.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		33.00	21,450.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		52.00	33,800.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		55.00	35,750.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		42.00	27,300.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		39.60	25,740.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	19,500.00
40401-0000	TON	MINOR HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	150	282.00	42,300.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		420.00	63,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		200.00	30,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		300.00	45,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		200.00	30,000.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		132.00	19,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	22,500.00
41202-1000	GAL	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	85	12.00	1,020.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		42.00	3,570.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		100.00	8,500.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		60.00	5,100.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		26.00	2,210.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		264.00	22,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	2,125.00
60221-2000	LNFT	8 FEET SPAN, 8 FEET RISE REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT, SINGLE BARREL			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	42	3,111.00	130,662.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		2,860.00	120,120.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		1,600.00	67,200.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		1,880.00	78,960.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3,994.00	167,748.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		4,309.80	181,011.60
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	84,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/01/20

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(20)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (MILE 1-15 CULVERT REPLACEMENT)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60221-3150	LNFT	10 FEET SPAN, 8 FEET RISE REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX CULVERT, SINGLE BARREL			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	60	3,416.00	204,960.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		3,000.00	180,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		2,000.00	120,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		2,385.00	143,100.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		4,202.00	252,120.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		5,016.00	300,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	150,000.00
60301-0190	LNFT	114-INCH STRUCTURAL PLATE PIPE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	131	1,960.00	256,760.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		2,300.00	301,300.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		2,200.00	288,200.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		1,840.00	241,040.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3,097.00	405,707.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		2,275.68	298,114.08
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	131,000.00
60301-0210	LNFT	126-INCH STRUCTURAL PLATE PIPE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	68	2,252.00	153,136.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		2,600.00	176,800.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		2,500.00	170,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		2,080.00	141,440.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3,189.00	216,852.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		2,457.91	167,137.88
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,350.00	91,800.00
60301-0300	LNFT	180-INCH STRUCTURAL PLATE PIPE			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	68	3,683.00	250,444.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		3,350.00	227,800.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		3,400.00	231,200.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		3,050.00	207,400.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		4,269.00	290,292.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		3,468.89	235,884.52
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	136,000.00
62201-3500	HOURL	LOADER, WHEEL, SKID STEER, 40HP MINIMUM			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	40	115.00	4,600.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		150.00	6,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		200.00	8,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		110.00	4,400.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		124.00	4,960.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		198.00	7,920.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/01/20

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(20)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (MILE 1-15 CULVERT REPLACEMENT)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	8,000.00
63401-0300	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID YELLOW			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	1,500	1.00	1,500.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		2.00	3,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		4.00	6,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		3.30	4,950.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3.00	4,500.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		46.20	69,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	5,250.00
63502-0400	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 1			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	12	720.00	8,640.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		40.00	480.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		200.00	2,400.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		250.00	3,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		17.00	204.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		528.00	6,336.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	900.00
63502-0900	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE, TYPE 28-INCH			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	100	73.00	7,300.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		35.00	3,500.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		40.00	4,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		130.00	13,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		7.00	700.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		66.00	6,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	5,000.00
63502-1500	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE A			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	16	378.00	6,048.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		20.00	320.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		140.00	2,240.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		55.00	880.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		4.00	64.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		99.00	1,584.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	800.00
63502-1700	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE C			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	40	180.00	7,200.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		10.00	400.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		140.00	5,600.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		55.00	2,200.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		6.00	240.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		99.00	3,960.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/01/20

## Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(20)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD (MILE 1-15 CULVERT REPLACEMENT)

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	2,000.00
63503-0400	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	350	53.00	18,550.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		60.00	21,000.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		40.00	14,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		75.00	26,250.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		28.00	9,800.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		135.96	47,586.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	17,500.00
63503-0500	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, MOVING CONCRETE BARRIER			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	700	23.00	16,100.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		12.50	8,750.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		100.00	70,000.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		12.00	8,400.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3.00	2,100.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		72.60	50,820.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	7,000.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	315	58.00	18,270.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		25.00	7,875.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		40.00	12,600.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		40.00	12,600.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3.00	945.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		165.00	51,975.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	4,725.00
63509-1000	FIX HR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		TWIN PEAKS CONSTRUCTION	1,520	56.00	85,120.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST INC		56.00	85,120.00
		INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE CORPORATION/NI		56.00	85,120.00
		PRUHS CORPORATION		56.00	85,120.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		56.00	85,120.00
		TAMSHER CONSTRUCTION INC		56.00	85,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		56.00	85,120.00